
DATE THEME
Sunday, January 11 Savoyard Break

Sunday, January 18 Burgundy Brunch

Sunday, February 1 Alsace Gourmet

Sunday, February 8 Ch’tis Brunch

Sunday, February 15 Normandy Flavors

Sunday, February 22 Breton Traditions

Sunday, March 1 Loire Atlantique Journey

Sunday, March 8 Côtes Landaises Delicacies

Sunday, March 15 Basque Specialties

Sunday, March 22 Béarnaise Gastronomy

Sunday, March 29 Pyrenees Delights

Sunday, April 5 Easter buffet (Children's Workshops)

Sunday, April 12 Catalonia Journey

Sunday, April 19 Brunch in Languedoc-Roussillon

Sunday, April 26  Break in Camargue

Sunday, May 3 Delights of Les Goudes

Sunday, May 10 Special "Swiss Mother’s Day" Brunch

Sunday, May 17 Flavors of Nice

Sunday, May 24 Specialties of the Rhône Valley

Sunday, May 31 Special "France Mother’s Day" Brunch

Sunday, June 7 Treasures of the Luberon

Sunday, June 14 Lyonnaise cuisine

Sunday, June 21 Brunch for Music Festivals  

Sunday, June 28 Brasero

THEMED BRUNCHES


